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AFOX GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BiT

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

MSI GT1030 2GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMI DP 64Bit

MSI GT 1030 4GHD4 LP OC DDR4 HDMi DP

ASUS ROG-STRIX-LC-RX6900XT-T16G-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIiT

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-016G-GAMING GDDR6X HDMI DP
256Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX4080-16G-GAMING 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 256Bit

Marka

Afox

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Axle

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

72,00 USD

72,00 USD

90,00 USD

90,00 USD

90,00 USD

180,00
usb

77,00 USD

90,00 USD

1.050,00
usb

1.315,00
usb

1.469,00
usb

1.485,00
usb



MSI RTX4080 16GB GAMING X TRIO WHITE GDDR6X Msi 0 1.513,00

i

_ HDMI DP 256BIT USD
ﬂy@i;

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 GAMING X TRIO 16G 16GB Msi 0 1.519,00

. £ GDDR6X DP HDMI 256Bit usD

' ®  ASUS PROART-RTX4080-016G 16GB GDDRX HDMI Asus 0 1.525,00

' 128Bit usD

MSI VGA GEFORCE RTX 4080 16GB GAMIN X SLIM Msi 0 1.550,00

@@\@ WHITE USsD

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-16G-GAMING GDDR6X Asus 0 1.590,00

256Bit usD

ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-16G-WHITE-GAMING Asus 0 1.600,00

16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT usD

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPRIM X 16G 16GB Msi 0 1.605,00

GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usD

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4080-016G-GAMING 16GB Asus 0 1.620,00

GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usD

? ASUS ROG STRIX RTX4080-016G-WHITE-GAMING Asus 0 1.640,00

D g 16GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 256BIT usD
e

m ASUS GEFORCE RTX4080-016G-NOCTUA 16GB Asus 0 1.660,00
) @ GDDR6X HDMI DP 256Bit usb



